Verbandsgemeinde Kirchen (Sieg)
Ortsvorsteher Herkersdorf/Offhausen 2019

F Vorlaufiges Endergebnis
1 Wahlbezirke
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Wahlberechtigte
Wahler/innen
Gultige Stimmen
Schmidt (JA)
Schmidt (NEIN)

Anzahl
1.051
673
661
529
132

Anteil

64,0%

80,0%
20,0%
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